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VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

  Our File No: CS/MSG24110041/UQP3E2
Date: 15/01/2025

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1003657200
Claimant Vehicle
No : XD7177Y Insured Vehicle No : SNB4160T

Date of Loss: 27/10/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 378138

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: XD7177Y
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI FV51JJD4RDEA, 12.9 D (M) Engine No: 6M70457033
Reg. Date: 28/06/2013 (Man. Year: 2013) Chassis No: FV51JJA10133
Colour: White/Blue Odometer: 804686 km
Engine Capacity: 12882 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 295/80 R22.5 Rear Tyre Size: 295/80 R22.5 (D/D)
Front Left Side: Firenza  6 mm Rear Left Side: Firenza  6/6/6/6 mm
Front Right Side: Firenza  6 mm Rear Right Side: Firenza  6/6/6/6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 13,450.00 2,156.50 11,293.50 83.97
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Labour 6,130.00 870.00 5,260.00 85.81
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00  
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00  

   
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 19,580.00 3,026.50 16,553.50 84.54

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 2,400.00
   

(S$) 19,580.00 2,400.00 17,180.00 87.74
+ GST 9.00/9.00% (S$) 1,762.20 216.00 1,546.20 87.74

   
Nett Amount (S$) 21,342.20 2,616.00 18,726.20 87.74

   

INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 05/11/2024

Date Inspected: 05/11/2024 Inspected At:
HUP LIAN HUAT ENGINEERING WORKS (HQ)
38 DEFU LANE 9, DEFU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SINGAPORE 539278

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA   Manager: SHIAU CHAN
 

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but
any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS
Reference
Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 15 Jan 2025)
Parts: N/A MITSUBISHI FV51JJD4RDEA 12.9 D (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)  
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XD7177Y)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *TAIL LAMP ASSY - LH / RH N/S Cracked 760.00 F *292.00 FN
2 2 *TAIL LAMP BRACKET - LH / RH Repair 760.00 F *- FN
3 1 *REAR MUDGUARD - LH Not Necessary 1,200.00 F *- FN
4 2 *REAR MUDGUARD BRACKET - LH / RH Not Necessary 1,160.00 F *- FN
5 2 *REAR MUDGUARD RUBBER - LH / RH Not Necessary 400.00 F *- FN
6 2 *REAR CHASSIS Repair 5,600.00 F *- FN
7 1 *REAR CHASSIS HOOK Repair 580.00 F *- FN
8 1 *SET REAR CROSSMEMBER Distorted 2,000.00 FS *1,600.00 FS
9 1 *REAR LICENSE LAMP

(2PCS)
Cracked (1Pc Only) 360.00 F *180.00 FN

10 2 *REAR LICENSE LAMP BRACKET Repair 300.00 F *- FN
11 1 *REAR SPOOTLIGHT - LH Cracked 250.00 F *250.00 FN
12 1 *REAR NUMBER PLATE Bent 80.00 FS *15.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc.

Sub Total (S$) 13,450.00 2,337.00
- Nett Item Discount on N Items 0.00/25.00% (S$) 0.00 180.50

 
Total Parts (S$) 13,450.00 2,156.50

 
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items
1 LABOUR TO REMOVE & RENEW TAIL LAMP & CHECK WIRING &

REFOCUS ALL LIGHT
New 580.00 20.00

2 LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR CHASSIS, REAR CROSSMEMBER } New 1,600.00 500.00
3 LABOUR CHARGE TO DISMANTLE & CUT & WELDING RH REAR

MUDGUARD BRACKET, REAR WHEEL MUDGUARD, SIDEGUARD &
BRACKET }

New 1,500.00 0.00

4 TO RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA New 950.00 0.00
5 TO SPRAY & PAINTING AT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 1,500.00 350.00
 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 6,130.00 870.00
 

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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